:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9221023

Jun 04, 2024 Q4:44 (UTC)

In epoch 288,156 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 780157 - 0.018490413 ETH®
69.60 USD

2 780158 - 0.018568121 ETH®
69.90 USD

3 780159 - 0.018379456 ETH&®
69.19 USD

4 780160 - 0.018641869 ETH®
70.18 USD

S 780161 - 0.018463036 ETH®
69.50 USD

6 780162 - 0.018432306 ETH®
69.39 USD

7 780163 - 0.018457461 ETH®
69.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9221023
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/288156
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780163

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

780164

780165

780166

780167

780168

780169

780170

780171

780172

Validator Id

1361425

Amount

0.018637646
70.16 USD

0.018524466
69.73 USD

0.018433769
69.39 USD

0.018625893
70.11 USD

0.018603259
70.03 USD

0.018561977
69.87 USD

0.018602452
70.03 USD

0.018497002
69.63 USD

0.018383510
69.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.044922149

169.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780167
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/780172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1361425

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



