

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 14:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9221023

DATE & TIME Jun 04, 2024 · 04:44 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 288,156 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	780157	- 0.018490413 ETH � 69.60 USD
2	780158	- 0.018568121 ETH � 69.90 USD
<u>3</u>	780159	- 0.018379456 ETH � 69.19 USD
<u>4</u>	780160	- 0.018641869 ETH � 70.18 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>780161</u>	- 0.018463036 ETH � 69.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>780162</u>	- 0.018432306 ETH � 69.39 USD
<u>7</u>	780163	- 0.018457461 ETH � 69.48 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>780164</u>	- 0.018637646 ETH � 70.16 USD
9	<u>780165</u>	- 0.018524466 ETH � 69.73 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>780166</u>	- 0.018433769 ETH � 69.39 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>780167</u>	- 0.018625893 ETH � 70.11 USD
<u>12</u>	780168	- 0.018603259 ETH � 70.03 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>780169</u>	- 0.018561977 ETH � 69.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>780170</u>	- 0.018602452 ETH � 70.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>780171</u>	- 0.018497002 ETH � 69.63 USD
<u>16</u>	780172	- 0.018383510 ETH � 69.20 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1361425</u>	+ 0.044922149 ETH � 169.11 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.